

A Project for inclusive public recreation and interaction between people with and without disabilities!

2023 FUNDING CAMPAIGN



2023 Park Equipment



Images depicted may not be exact equipment

Jungle Dome Sponsor \$25,000 (Exclusive) Sponsorship package includes:

- Sponsors plague with logo and company name
- Recognition at Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
- Mention included in all press highlights for the duration of the project
- Social media and press release announcement of partnership

Shade Structure Sponsor \$20,000 (Exclusive) Sponsorship package includes:

- Sponsors plaque with logo and company name
- Recognition at Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
 Mention included in all press highlights for the duration of the project
- Social media and press release announcement of partnership

Obstacle Course Sponsor \$15,000 (Exclusive) Sponsorship package includes:

- Sponsors plaque with logo and company name
- Large logo on sponsors plaque with company name Recognition at the Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
- Social media and press release announcement of partnership

Double Zip Line Sponsor \$15,000 (Exclusive)

Sponsorship package includes:

- Sponsors plaque with logo and company name
- Large logo on sponsors plaque with company name Recognition at the Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
- Social media and press release announcement of partnership

ADA Carousel Sponsor \$6,500 (Exclusive)

Sponsorship package includes:

- Large logo on sponsor plaque with company name
- Recognition at the Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
- Social media announcement of partnership

Swing Set Sponsor \$5,000 (Exclusive)

Sponsorship package includes:

- Large logo on sponsor plaque with company name
- Recognition at the Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
- Social media announcement of partnership

ADA Picnic Table Sponsor \$3,500 (3 available)

Sponsorship package includes:

- Large logo on sponsors plaque with company name
- Recognition at the Ribbon Cutting Ceremony
- Social media announcement of partnership

Picnic Table Sponsor \$1,500 (8 available)

Sponsorship package includes:

- Logo plaque with company name
- Social media announcement of partnership

Park Bench Sponsor (\$1,500 Exclusive) (\$750 Shared - 2 per bench) Sponsorship package includes:

- Logo plaque with company name
- Social media announcement of partnership



PLAY | GET OUTSIDE | COMMUNITY | INCLUSIVITY

The Adventure Park at Trailblazer is a joint project with the City of Travelers Rest and Greenville County Parks, Recreation and Tourism.

The City welcomes participation in all programs and activities by individuals with disabilities and special needs. We are committed to inclusion and providing public recreation services in the most integrated setting in which interaction between people with and without disabilities is provided.

The Adventure Park at Trailblazer will be the first park of its kind in Travelers Rest and Greenville County. The park includes options for children with limited mobility such as a round about and picnic tables. It also includes a zip line, jungle dome, picnic shelter, swings, obstacle course and more.

To ensure the City of Travelers Rest continues to provide quality recreation with accessible services to our growing community, it is vital we develop partnerships that help integrate connections.

The City of Travelers Rest understands the importance of partnerships between citizens, businesses and private corporations in order to extend shrinking resources. This program is another example of maximizing our resources by appealing to local business, corporations, interested groups and individuals for financial assistance.

Together we can provide safe, inclusive and accessible parks and places to enjoy the outdoors for all families within the City of Travelers Rest.

In honor of those contributions, recognition plaques will be placed on or near the items you help provide.

Thank you for Bestowing a Recreational Gift. Your Assistance is Greatly Appreciated!



2023 Donation Form

Donation Commitment	
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	
☐ Jungle Dome	\$25,000
☐ Shade Structure	\$20,000
☐ Obstacle Course 50 LD	\$15,000
☐ Double Zip Line	\$15,000
☐ Double Tower with Double Swing 50 ¹⁰	\$10,000
□ ADA Carousel 50 LD	\$6,500
☐ Swing Set SOLD	\$5,000
☐ ADA Picnic Table	\$3,500
☐ Picnic Table	\$1,500
☐ Park Bench	\$1,500
☐ Park Bench Shared	\$750
acknowledge this obligation for payment of the individual pledge amount.	
Company/Family Name:	Contact:
Address:	
E-mail Address:	Website:
Phone Number:	
Name on Plaque:	
Signature:	

Please make checks payable to: City of Travelers Rest, 125 Trailblazer Drive, Travelers Rest, SC 29690

*Please email digital logos to Beth@TravelersRestSC.com for inclusion on website and in printed materials.

Thank you!

For more information contact: Beth Sicignano Phone: 864.834.8740 - E-mail: Beth@TravelersRestSC.com